:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9364883

Jun 24, 2024 04:19 (UTC)

In epoch 292,652 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1105761 - 0.018637907 ETH®
63.50 USD

2 1105762 - 0.018651663 ETH®
63.55 USD

3 1105763 - 0.018696148 ETH®
63.70 USD

4 1105764 - 0.018691744 ETH®
63.68 USD

S 1105765 - 0.018654396 ETH®
63.55 USD

6 1105766 - 0.063714957 ETH®
217.09 USD

7 1105767 - 0.018704302 ETH®
63.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9364883
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/292652
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105761
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105762
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105763
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105764
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105765
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105766
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105767

B
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=

Validator Id

1105768

1105769

1105770

1105771

1105772

1105773

1105774

1105775

1105786

Validator Id

1264620

Amount

- 0.018726329
63.80 USD

- 0.018651589
63.54 USD

- 0.018668427
63.60 USD

- 0.018661898
63.58 USD

- 0.018643383
63.52 USD

- 0.018630194
63.47 USD

- 0.018699272
63.71 USD

- 0.018698468
63.70 USD

- 0.018753303
63.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.045327298
154.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105768
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105769
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105770
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105771
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105772
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105773
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105774
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105775
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1105786
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1264620

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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